Total Passengers

Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations

General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations

Jun-24
457,205
223,476
233,729

4,000,468
4,342,298
2,575
13,213
6,618
5,170

927

Jun-23
423,654
209,335
214,319

4,015,228
4,655,016
2,341
12,096
5,896
4,469
1,119

% Change
8%
7%
9%
0%
7%
10%
9%
12%
16%

-17%

YTD 2024
2,333,658
1,163,052
1,170,606

25,028,774
26,402,976
14,073
70,579
34,352
27,809
5,073

YTD 2023
2,258,333
1,127,789
1,130,544

22,825,625
27,142,855
13,683
68,320
32,853
25,949
6,049

% Change
3%
3%
4%
10%
-3%
3%
3%
5%
7%

-16%



